
 SECOND SEMESTER  DESIGN ENGINEERING,  M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

DE1201

 3

DE1202 AU1219DE1208DE1207DE1206DE1245DE1224DE1213

 2 3 3 3 3  2  0 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : DESIGN ENGINEERING-2019-20  [27]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

B+ B+FB A1 AB+ B PP 24  21  0  24  27  16  18  14  0  18 
 6.86

 144 

 21 

 149 

21271201 21271201--
JADHAV 

SATYAJEET ASHOK

SHARADA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 39 

 293 

B ABA+ A+2 AA B PP 21  30  21  27  30  18  18  14  0  21 
 8.52

 179 

 21 

 174 

21271202 212712028.40
NADE SURAJ 

ASHOK

URMILA

PASS 42 

 353 

C ABA+ A+3 AB+ B PP 18  30  21  27  30  16  18  14  0  21 
 8.29

 174 

 21 

 151 

21271203 212712037.74
SURYAWANSHI 

AJAY BABASO

VANDANA

PASS 42 

 325 

A A+AA+ A+4 A+A+ C PP 27  30  27  30  30  20  20  12  0  21 
 9.33

 196 

 21 

 195 

21271104 212711049.31
RAMDASI 

HARSHADA 

HEMANT

ANJALI

PASS 42 

 391 

B A+BA A+5 AA B PP 21  27  21  30  30  18  18  14  0  21 
 8.52

 179 

 21 

 145 

21271105 212711057.71
BHOSALE 

PRAJAKTA SOPAN

VAISHALI

PASS 42 

 324 

Total Student Count:  5 

Contoller of Examination

DE1201- Finite Element Analysis

DE1202- Computer Aided Design

DE1213- Program Elective - III (Mechatronics and C

DE1224- Program Elective - IV (Condition Monitorin

DE1245- Program Elective - V (Industrial Product De

DE1206- Lab Practice - III

DE1207- Lab Practice - IV

DE1208- Seminar on Pre- Dissertation work

AU1219- Constitution of India

- 

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 

- 

Page 1 of 1

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

13/09/2022


