

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: DESIGN ENGINEERING-2019-20 [27]

SECOND SEMESTER DESIGN ENGINEERING, M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2022

		Subject Sl.No.	1	L	2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9	1	١0	11		12	2	13	3	1	4	15		16	Prese	nt SGPA	Previou	s Tota	Pres	ent	.	Student
Sr. No	Student Regno	Subject Code	DE1201		DE1202		DE1213		DE1224		DE1245		DE1206		DE1207		DE1208		AU1219														Credi	t	Credit	Credi	t CG	PA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	3	3 3		3			3		3		2		2		2		0														Preser	-	Previous EGP	Tota EGP				
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	C.G g	grd (C.G	grd C	.G g	rd C.	G gr	d C.	G grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd (C.G g	rd C.G	7		20.					
1	21271201	JADHAV SATYAJEET ASHOK SHARADA	B+	24	В	21	F	0 [3+ 2	24	Α :	27	B+ 1	.6 A	A 18	8 B	14	4 PP	0														18 144	6.86	21 149	39 293	-	_ F	FAIL(PROMOTED)	21271201
2	21271202	NADE SURAJ ASHOK URMILA	В	21	A+	30	В	21	Α 2	27 A	A+ :	30	A 1	.8 4	A 18	8 B	14	4 PP	0														21 179	8.52	21 174	42 353	8.4	40	PASS	21271202
3	21271203	SURYAWANSHI AJAY BABASO VANDANA	С	18	A+	30	В	21	A 2	27 A	A+ :	30	B+ 1	.6	A 18	8 B	14	4 PP	0														21 174	8.29	21 151	42 325	7.7	74	PASS	21271203
4	21271104	RAMDASI HARSHADA HEMANT ANJALI	А	27	A+	30	Α	27	A+ 3	30 <i>A</i>	A+	30	A+ 2	20 A	+ 20	0 C	13	2 PP	0														21 196	9.33	21 195	42 391	9.3	31	PASS	21271104
5	21271105	BHOSALE PRAJAKTA SOPAN VAISHALI	В	21	А	27	В	21	A+ 3	30 <i>A</i>	A+ :	30	A 1	.8 4	A 18	8 B	14	4 PP	0														21 179	8.52	21 145	42 324	7.7	71	PASS	21271105

Total Student Count: 5

DE1201- Finite Element Analysis DE1245- Program Elective - V (Industrial Product De AU1219- Constitution of India

DE1202- Computer Aided Design DE1206- Lab Practice - III

DE1213- Program Elective - III (Mechatronics and C DE1207- Lab Practice - IV

DE1224- Program Elective - IV (Condition Monitorin DE1208- Seminar on Pre- Dissertation work

Checked By Verified By **Contoller of Examination**

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

Page 1 of 1